
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Hazlehurst - (163929) - Hatfield SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.35 657 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

59.39 655 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

59.39 655 F 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

59.53 651 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.57 649 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

59.74 644 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.76 643 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

59.94 637 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

59.94 637 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

59.99 636 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:00.05 634 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

1:00.09 633 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.11 632  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.23 628 H 06/07/14 ASA East Region Inter County Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:00.34 625 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:00.50 620 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:00.56 618 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:00.81 610 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.12 601 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.17 600 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.38 565 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:02.64 558 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:03.75 530 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.78 529 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:03.79 529 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.88 527 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.14 520 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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1:04.14 520 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.45 513 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:04.93 501 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.43 490 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.48 489 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.61 486 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:05.62 486 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.71 484 H 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:05.77 482 F 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:06.50 467 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:07.76 441 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.63 425 H 04/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:09.57 408 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.42 393 F 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.64 389 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:13.16 350 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.94 637 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:00.34 625 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:00.50 620 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

59.39 655 F 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

59.35 657 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.05 634 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

59.94 637 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

59.99 636 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

59.57 649 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:00.56 618 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

59.76 643 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.09 633 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.11 632  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.23 628 H 06/07/14 ASA East Region Inter County Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

59.39 655 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

59.53 651 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

59.74 644 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:01.12 601 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:00.81 610 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.17 600 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.64 558 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:02.38 565 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:03.79 529 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.88 527 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.45 513 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:03.75 530 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.78 529 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:04.14 520 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.77 482 F 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:05.71 484 H 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:05.43 490 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.93 501 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.61 486 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:05.62 486 F 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.48 489 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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1:05.48 489 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:06.50 467 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:07.76 441 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.63 425 H 04/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.42 393 F 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:09.57 408 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.64 389 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:13.16 350 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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